TLSPUS120030PBK
Sport light
32
 m
m
 (1
.3
")
22
 m
m
 (0
.9
")
22 mm (0.9")
12.5 mm (0.5")
540 mm (21.2")
Ø506 mm
(Ø19.9")
209 mm (8.2")
161 mm (6.3")
291 mm (11.4")
331 mm (13")
539 mm (21.2") 341 mm (13.4")
55
1
m
m
 (2
1.
7"
)
Ø68 mm (Ø2.7")
Ø22 mm (Ø0.9")
Product description:
	 • Selectable power.
	 • Robust and durable design.
	 • Optimized thermal system, ensuring stable lighting and
	 	 extended lifespan.
	 • Available in multiple beam angles for narrow projection.
	 • Energy savings compared to traditional lighting.
	 • Warranty: 5 years.
Applications:
	 	 Flood light.
	 	 Stadiums, racetracks, sports fields, large parking lots,
	 	 construction sites, etc.
Optional accessories
TLSPSFBK TLSPLAD
‘‘Slip fitter’’ bracket Laser aiming
Power
www.technilight.ca             info@technilight.ca          Pictures for illustration purpose only. Informations subject to change without notice.            rev. 2.6.4
Electrical specifications
Model no. TLSPUS120030PBK
DLC ID -
Power  ±10% 1000W / 1100W / 1200W
Input voltage 120-347 V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Efficacy  ±3% 155 lm/W / 152 lm/W / 150 lm/W
Power factor 0.95
Dimmable 0-10 V
Surge protection 10 Kv
Total harmonic distortion <20%
Photometric specifications
CRI >70
CCT 5000 K
Beam angle 30°
Light output ±3%
1000W: 155 000 lm
1100W: 167 200 lm
1200W: 180 000 lm
Mechanical specifications
IP rating IP66 / IK09
Material Die cast aluminum
Lens Clear polycarbonate
Net weight 32.19 kg
Product dimensions
± 21.2" x 21.7" x 21.2"
± 539 mm x 551 mm x 540 mm
Operating humidity 10% ~ 95%
Operating temperature -40°C ~ 45°C
Lumen maintenance -